
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
February 2020

Feb 2020 Feb 2019
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2020 *CYTD-2019
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2020 *MOV12-2019
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic
Enplaned
Deplaned

52,746
52,590

43,707
42,762

110,763 89,477
107,233 85,293

20.7%
23.0%

Total 105,336 86,469 21.8% 217,996 174,770

23.8%
25.7%

24.7%

830,379
829,609

592,777
588,870

1,659,988 1,181,647 40.5%

40.1%
40.9%

Aircraft Operations
Airlines
Commuter/
Air Taxi

Subtotal
General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

922 712

3,316

747 609

2,670

109 156

1,669

Total

1,321

3,425 2,826

5,094 4,147

29.5%

22.7%

26.3%

24.2%

-30.1%

21.2%

22.8%

1,903

1,556

256

1,449

1,191

334

9,554

10,286

3,166

13,710

11,630

2,981

31.3%

30.6%

31.0%

18.5%

-23.4%

16.1%

20.7%

43.5%

13.1%

27.7%

24.1%

-5.8%

21.8%

23.7%

3,459 2,640 25,340 19,840

6,646 5,610 48,640 39,200

6,902 5,944

10,361 8,584

51,621 42,366

76,961 62,206

Fuel Gallons
100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal
Jet A (A/L)

Total

52,114
8,301

513,505

51,829
6,811

326,078

111,620
16,940

1,079,614

89,106
15,359

711,280

1,384,970
173,625

7,281,423

1,413,422
161,755

4,513,530

60,415 58,640 3.0% 23.1% -1.1%128,560 104,465 1,558,595 1,575,177

573,920 384,718 49.2% 48.1% 45.2%1,208,174 815,745 8,840,018 6,088,707

21.9%
0.5%

10.3%
25.3%

7.3%
-2.0%

57.5% 51.8% 61.3%

Friday, March 20, 2020

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


