Monthly Traffic Report Asheville Regional Airport

Asheville

February 2020

Category	Feb 2020	Feb 2019	Percentage Change	*CYTD-2020	*CYTD-2019	Percentage Change	*MOV12-2020	*MOV12-2019	Percentage Change
Passenger Traffi	С								
Enplaned	52,746	43,707	20.7%	110,763	89,477	23.8%	830,379	592,777	40.1%
Deplaned	<u>52,590</u>	42,762	23.0%	<u>107,233</u>	<u>85,293</u>	25.7%	<u>829,609</u>	<u>588,870</u>	40.9%
Total	105,336	86,469	21.8%	217,996	174,770	24.7%	1,659,988	1,181,647	40.5%
Aircraft Operatio	ns								
Airlines	922	712	29.5%	1,903	1,449	31.3%	13,710	9,554	43.5%
Commuter/ Air Taxi	<u>747</u>	<u>609</u>	22.7%	1,556	1,191	30.6%	11,630	10,286	13.1%
Subtotal	<u>1,669</u>	<u>1,321</u>	26.3%	3,459	<u>2,640</u>	31.0%	25,340	19,840	27.7%
General Aviation	3,316	2,670	24.2%	6,646	5,610	18.5%	48,640	39,200	24.1%
Military	<u>109</u>	<u>156</u>	-30.1%	<u>256</u>	<u>334</u>	-23.4%	<u>2,981</u>	<u>3,166</u>	-5.8%
Subtotal	<u>3,425</u>	<u>2,826</u>	21.2%	6,902	<u>5,944</u>	16.1%	<u>51,621</u>	42,366	21.8%
Total	5,094	4,147	22.8%	10,361	8,584	20.7%	76,961	62,206	23.7%
Fuel Gallons									
100LL	8,301	6,811	21.9%	16,940	15,359	10.3%	173,625	161,755	7.3%
Jet A (GA)	52,114	51,829	0.5%	111,620	89,106	25.3%	1,384,970	1,413,422	-2.0%
Subtotal	<u>60,415</u>	<u>58,640</u>	3.0%	<u>128,560</u>	<u>104,465</u>	23.1%	<u>1,558,595</u>	<u>1,575,177</u>	-1.1%
Jet A (A/L)	<u>513,505</u>	<u>326,078</u>	57.5%	1,079,614	<u>711,280</u>	51.8%	7,281,423	4,513,530	61.3%
Total	573,920	384,718	49.2%	1,208,174	815,745	48.1%	8,840,018	6,088,707	45.2%

^{*}CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.